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1 Aakash Gour Sher Singh Gour 01.12.2000 Gen. 148 aakashgour0112@gmail.com 9111040128

2 Abhishek Lodhi Omkar Prasad Lodhi 06.11.2001 OBC 245 ayu.bha2912@gmail.com 8225962890

3 Abhishek Mishra Surya Prakash Mishra 10.08.2001 Gen. 169 abhisheklodhi72@gmail.com 6267854616

4 Abhishek Sharma Anil Sharma 14.04.1998 Gen. 332 ab10202000@gmail.com 8423399118

5 Abhishek Verma Narayan Prasad Verma 09.09.2000 Gen. 156 abhksharmacool@gmail.com 8109655665

6 Adhya Trivedi Naresh Chandra Trivedi 28.11.2001 SC 289 vermaabhishekav3698797@gmail.com 7049665173

7 Aditya Shilpi Bhoorelal Shilpi 14.12.2000 Gen. 169 adhyatrivedi04@gmail.com 6261810865

8 Anand Pandey Mahesh Pandey 27.04.2000 SC 333 adityashilpi222@gmail.com  9329459185

9 Anas Mansuri Abdul Mansuri 07.06.2000 OBC 264  anjali0202thakur@gmail.com 6260582141

10 Aniket Kesharwant Dinkesh kesharwant 18.06.2001 Gen. 245 anandpandey2727@gmail.com 7869327028

11 Aniruddh Rai Ramesh Rai 25.04.2001 OBC  244 anasmansuri261@gmail.com 8602937895
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12 Anjali Pateriya Jitendra Pateriya 11.03.2001 EWS 165 aniket.kesharwani99@gmail.com 9770346600

13 Anjali Thakur Sevakram Thakur 02.02.2001 OBC 219 aniruddharai252001@gmail.com 8435693253

14 Anjali Viyas Sanjay Viyas 22.07.2000 Gen. 148 anjalipateriya11@gmail.com 6266137814

15 Ankita yadav Vasudev yadav 14.11.2020 Gen. 389 anjali.vyas2220@gmail.com 7400671787

16 Apeksha Sahare Anil kumar Sahare 09.09.1999 OBC 155 ankitayadav1417@gmail.com 8225986426

17 Arun Gurjar Rajaram Gurjar 01.08.1999 SC 295 apekshasahare26@gmail.com 8602004161

18 Aslama Bano Iqbal Ahmad 28.04.1999 OBC 375 arungurjar9669@gmail.com 9669393601

19 Avanti Malti Upadhye Malti Upadhye 25.05.2002 Gen. 157 aslamabano1504@gmail.com 7354913479

20 Ayonija Pandey Prabhat Pandey 16.03.2001 Gen. 134 avantiupadhye007@gmail.com 8010225126

21 Ayushi Bhawsar Satish Bhawsar 29.12.1999 Gen. 355 ayonijap01@gmail.com 9111359975

22 Ayushi Patidar Mukesh Patidar 31.10.2001 OBC 295 ayushipilodiya@gmail.com 8963998536

23 Bal Krishna Pawar Rajendra Pawar 12.06.1999 OBC 220 gurjarkrishna1206@gmail.com 8963943007

24 Balraj Singh Solanki Krishnapal Singh Solanki 16.01.2000 Gen. 139 bsrajput2917@gmail.com 9713115205
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25 Bhupendra Parihar Badrilal Parihar 17.09.2001 OBC 376 bhupenparihar2001@gmail.com 9589885868

26 Chanchal Rajput Lakhan Singh Rajput 10.11.2000 Gen. 144 rajputchanchal78@gmail.com 9325962567

27 Cheena Patidar Kamlesh Patidar 17.06.2001 OBC 251 patidarcheena2502@gmail.com 6267939173

28 Daksh Pandey Ompratap Pandey 07.09.2001 Gen. 128 pandeydaksh45@gmail.com 9893379228

29 Deepak Kumar Rajak Baburam Rajak 14.12.1998 OBC 367 Deepakanp125@gmail.com 9171193004

30 Deepanshi Sharma Ramnarayan Sharma 02.06.2002 Gen. 143 Deepanshisharma22@gamil.com 6375780711

31 Devendra Panwar Sharavan Panwar 01.08.1999 OBC 302 devpanwar78437@gmail.com 9977644772

32 Divesh Patidar Basant Patidar 28.05.2000 OBC 340 diveshpatidar285@gmail.com 9009150148

33 Harshit Patidar Mahavir Patidar 11.04.2003 OBC 270 harshitpatidar34@gmail.com 6262509479

34 Harshita Nagar Hemraj Nagar 23.03.2002 Gen. 137 harshitakumbhare1499@gmail.com 9407285539

35 Harshita Sen Shailesh Kumar Sen 04.02.2001 Gen. 145 nagarharshita23@gmail.com 7073579334

36 Harshita Tiwari Ashish Tiwari 24.03.2001 OBC 174 senharshita. 04@gmail.com 9425846872

37 Harsihta Kumbhare Bhagwant Rao Kumbhare 14.07.1999 Gen. 386 bhavnatiwari73@gmail.com 9131448689
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38 Isha Dubey Neeraj Dubey 13.11.2001 Gen. 381 isha.dubey.isha@gmail.com 8103407789

39 Jeenat Mansuri Firoj Mansuri 18.02.2002 OBC 115 mansurifiroj102@gmail.com 8085000408

40 Kajal Rai Sarman Lal Rai 10.11.2000 OBC 255 kajalrai10112000@gmail.com 7340619323

41 Kumari Simran Jai Kumar Singh 23.06.1998 Gen. 139 kumarisimran2306@gmail.com 7667907921

42 Lavisha Tirthani Harish Tirthani 27.11.2001 Gen. 304 tirthani.lavisha@gmail.com 8871003184

43 Manya Nigam A.K. Nigam 19.06.2002 Gen. 166 nigammanya19@gmail.com 9406679213

44 Mohd. Anas Khan Mohd. Abdul Kadir Khan 18.09.2002 Gen. 154 anashkhan2882@gmail.com 7697700422

45 Mohit Lahase Suresh Lahase 25.06.2001 SC 93 mohitslahase256@gmail.com 9039912779

46 Monika Chouhan Vikram Singh Chouhan 21.08.2001 OBC 268 chouhanmonika773@gmail.com 8085664062

47 Monika Jaiswal Ashok Jaiswal 25.09.2000 Gen. 394 moleejaiswal25@gmail.com 7974834512 

48 Muktesh Singh Bhadouria Ravindra Singh Bhadouria 20.08.2002 Gen. 116 mukteshsinghbhadouria@gmail.com 8224929473

49 Namita Baghel Chandrahas Baghel 29.01.2001 EWS 354 nb.172017@gmail.com 6263195403

50 Neha Dey Pranav Dey 27.11.2000 Gen. 361 mishtidey24@gmail.com 7724868759
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51 Nida Qazi Moinuddin Qazi 14.11.1998 Gen. 114 nidaqazi0786@gmail.com 7828381459

52 Nidhi Batham Ashok Kumar Batham 26.11.2000 Gen. 186 nidhib2611@gmail.com 8871814608

53 Nikhil Nayak Dineshchandra Nayak 26.08.2003 OBC 90 nn9322341@gmail.com 6266518844

54 Nirvani Warbhuvan Sudhir Warbhuvan 19.08.2001 Gen. 150 nirvaniwarbhuvan1011@gmail.com 7972001202

55 Nitesh Rawat 08.01.2000 OBC 120 niteshrawat125@gmail.com 8602839121

56 Parth Nema Lalit Nema 15.07.2002 OBC 288 parthnema157@gmail.com 8120449851

57 Prachi Dilip Bhonga Dilip Bhonga 12.09.2002 Gen. 154 prachibhonga4@gmail.com 9518312247

58 Pradyumn Dale Gajanand Dale 19.09.2001 Gen. 150 Pradyumndale99@gmail.com 9752555770

59 Pragya Amresh Kumar Pandey Amresh Kumar Pandey 10.08.2001 Gen. 375 pragyapandey567@gmail.com 7460087091

60 Pramodini Ture Pramod Ture 25.03.2001 Gen. 143 turepramodini123@gmail.com 7517536567

61 Prateek Patidar Siyaram Patidar 07.04.2001 OBC 372 prateekpatidar07@gmail.com 7611178583

62 Purvansh Jain Rakesh Kumar Jain 12.05.2001 Gen. 169 purvanshjain853@gmail.com 7024809002

63 Rahul Tale Santosh Tale 20.06.2001 OBC 308 rahultale207@gmail.com 7389428303
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64 Rishika Yadav Induprakash Yadav 01.11.2002 Gen. 119 rishikayadav67@gmail.com 9118745985

65 Ritika Lilhare Dilip Lilhare 20.09.2000 Gen. 117 ritikalilhare09@gmail.com 6265263949

66 Ritu Patidar Parmanand Patidar 28.10.2002 OBC 344 riturupayla1@gmail.com 9685569745

67 Rohit sharma Rameshwar sharma 01.05.2000 EWS 303 rohit.rameshwar.sharma@gmail.com 7747055465

68 Saloni Singi Satyanarayan Singi 12.03.2000 Gen. 168 salonisingi12032000@gmail.com 9685246701

69 Sandeep Hindoliya Rambaran Hindoliya 21.03.1999 SC 151 sandeephindoliya93@gmail.com 7693018152

70 Satya Prakash Ahirwar Ajeet kumar Ahirwar 07.07.2000 SC  137 Satyamthakur1729@gmail.com 7225091729

71
Sayyed Darksha Praveen 

Anshar Hussain 
Anshar Hussain 16.05.1997 Gen. 203 Darakshashaikh41@gmail.com 7208356696

72 Shivam Tiwari Nagendra Tiwari 12.12.2001 Gen. 393 shivamtiwarist9378@gmail.com 7024937841

73 Shivanshi Adhwaryu Sanjay Kumar Adhwaryu 01.01.2001 Gen. 142 shivanshupandey55556@gmail.com 7974975055

74 Shruti Shyam Mehra Shyam Mehra 16.05.2001 SC 140 shrutisk2903@gmail.com 7057524455

75 Shruti Wankhede  Baba Wankhede 31.03.2002 Gen. 172 Wankhedeshruti2010@gmail.com 7498254351

76 Shubhi Pachori Ashok Pachori 15.05.2001 Gen. 273 shubhi168@gmail.com 9696543625
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77 Simran Meghani Naresh Meghani  11.07.2002 Gen. 353 Shubhipachori626@gmail.com 6260222130

78 Subhanshi Dubey Shailendra kumar Dubey  28.06.2002 Gen. 160 simranmeghani946@gmail.com 6264327065

79 Swati Chaurasia Santosh Kumar Chaurasia 03.12.2000 OBC 302 swati.sc100@gmail.com 6265033960

80 Traptiraj Singh Balveer Singh 06.03.1999 OBC 141 traptirajsingh445@gmail.com 9171071160

81 Vaibhavi Sunil Kale Sunil R. Kale 19.04.1999 Gen. 170 vaibhavikale.vsk@gmail.com 8421035657

82 Vaishnav Kore Arvind Kore 11.11.2001 Gen. 402 vaishnavkore111@gmail.com 7999853549

83 Vijaya Shree Manohar Parmar 31.12.1998 SC 175 vijayashreeparmar@gmail.com 7697547302

84 Vishnu Jaiprakash Berad Jai Prakash Berad 24.10.2001 Gen. 389 vishnuberad2@gmail.com 7499750874

85 Yogeshwari Bankhede Jugal Kishore Bankhede 11.01.2002 OBC 174 jugalkishorbankhede@gmail.com 7223879974

86 Yugal Kishor Sharma Yogendra Kumar Sharma 07.02.2002 Gen. 143 sidhantsharma0715@gmail.com 7891096599
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